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Know India Programme 2016 – 2017
1st KIP – May 2016
Partner State Maharashtra
Travel schedule
Mumbai – Delhi – Agra – Mumbai [25 Nights/ 26 Days]

	Day
	Date
	Sector
	Overnight

	Day 01
	Thursday, May 05, 2016
	Arrive Mumbai
	Mumbai

	Day 02
	Friday, May 06, 2016
	Begin  Deccan Odyssey, Train Journey
	Deccan Odyssey

	Day 03
	Saturday, May 07, 2016
	Aurangabad
	Deccan Odyssey

	Day 04
	Sunday, May 08, 2016
	Aurangabad
	Deccan Odyssey

	Day 05
	Monday, May 09, 2016
	Pench National Park
	Deccan Odyssey

	Day 06
	Tuesday, May 10, 2016
	Tadoba National Park
	Deccan Odyssey

	Day 07
	Wednesday, May 11, 2016
	Ajanta
	Deccan Odyssey

	Day 08
	Thursday, May 12, 2016
	Nashik
	Deccan Odyssey

	Day 09
	Friday, May 13, 2016
	End of  Deccan Odyssey, Train Journey
	Mumbai

	Day 10
	Saturday, May 14, 2016
	Mumbai to Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 11
	Sunday, May 15, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 12
	Monday, May 16, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 13
	Tuesday, May 17, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 14
	Wednesday, May 18, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 15
	Thursday, May 19, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 16
	Friday, May 20, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 17
	Saturday, May 21, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 18
	Sunday, May 22, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 19
	Monday, May 23, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 20
	Tuesday, May 24, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 21
	Wednesday, May 25, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 22
	Thursday, May 26, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 23
	Friday, May 27, 2016
	Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 24
	Saturday, May 28, 2016
	Delhi to Agra 
	Agra

	Day 25
	Sunday, May 29, 2016
	Agra to Delhi
	Delhi

	Day 26
	Monday, May 30, 2016
	Departure from India
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